
Show #80824: 2024 August Pre-Futurity & Derby-Aged #1 (8/6/2024-8/10/2024)

5. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 461 Blu Chip Lee Deacon Lucinda Rose David

2 773 Stevie On Crack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler

3 490 Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses

4T 478 Tornado Jonez Lee Deacon Top Fuel LLC

4T 580 Play It Again Stevie Brad Lund Doxie Watson

4T 550 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell

7T 660 Margareytaville Kyle L Noyce Jason Williams

7T 859 Lil Sann Belle Boyd Rice Heidi D Abshire

9T 552 Sparktallica Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain

9T 661 Looked To Suen Shawn D. Hays Michael Thornton

11 441 BMC Wild Girl Luke Jones Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC

12 532 Winning Bluff Abigayle Mixon Kirk E George

13T 836 Hard No Clint Johnson Clint & Jordan Johnson

13T 582 Undder Cover Brad Lund Danny Crowl And Sara 

13T 551 Shes Lawless Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain

13T 318 Justa Swinging Ruby Shawn D. Hays Greene Springs Cattle Co

13T 833 CR Tuff Stylish Rey Brad Lund John E. Taylor

13T 475 Vincent Rey Van Gogh Jayden Panomarenko Joey And LeeAnn Slipher

19 391 The Gamblerr Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent

20T 860 Tik Tok Sugar Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC

20T 301 Metal Hardware James N (Trey) Pool III Hector Garcia

22T 474 Stylish Peppermint Daniel Sanchez Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC

22T 425 Dual Rey Mitch Dylan McDaniel Mandy Howard

22T 366 Spark N Metallic Stacy Lee Lynch Joe Don Joyce

25 777 KMR Coal Rollin Cat M. Wade Meador Janelle Malousek

26 862 Evil Kenevil Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC

27 419 Bet Sheza Pick George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co

28 568 Sheza Jazzy Rebel Tyson Benson Kristin Stephens

29 677 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Taylor Carlile Gillespie Brian & Carol Haas

6. NRCHA IOD: INT. OPEN DERBY Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 773 Stevie On Crack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler

2 490 Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses

3T 580 Play It Again Stevie Brad Lund Doxie Watson

3T 550 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell

5 660 Margareytaville Kyle L Noyce Jason Williams

6 552 Sparktallica Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain

7 532 Winning Bluff Abigayle Mixon Kirk E George

8T 836 Hard No Clint Johnson Clint & Jordan Johnson

8T 582 Undder Cover Brad Lund Danny Crowl And Sara 

8T 551 Shes Lawless Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain

8T 833 CR Tuff Stylish Rey Brad Lund John E. Taylor

8T 475 Vincent Rey Van Gogh Jayden Panomarenko Joey And LeeAnn Slipher

13 391 The Gamblerr Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent
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14T 860 Tik Tok Sugar Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC

14T 301 Metal Hardware James N (Trey) Pool III Hector Garcia

16T 474 Stylish Peppermint Daniel Sanchez Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC

16T 425 Dual Rey Mitch Dylan McDaniel Mandy Howard

16T 366 Spark N Metallic Stacy Lee Lynch Joe Don Joyce

19 777 KMR Coal Rollin Cat M. Wade Meador Janelle Malousek

20 862 Evil Kenevil Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC

21 419 Bet Sheza Pick George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co

22 568 Sheza Jazzy Rebel Tyson Benson Kristin Stephens

23 677 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Taylor Carlile Gillespie Brian & Carol Haas

7. NRCHA LOD: LTD OPEN DERBY Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 490 Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses

2 552 Sparktallica Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain

3T 836 Hard No Clint Johnson Clint & Jordan Johnson

3T 551 Shes Lawless Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain

3T 475 Vincent Rey Van Gogh Jayden Panomarenko Joey And LeeAnn Slipher

6 391 The Gamblerr Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent

7 860 Tik Tok Sugar Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC

8T 425 Dual Rey Mitch Dylan McDaniel Mandy Howard

8T 366 Spark N Metallic Stacy Lee Lynch Joe Don Joyce

10 862 Evil Kenevil Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC

11 419 Bet Sheza Pick George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co

8. NRCHA NHD: Novice Horse Derby Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 373 Dymestore Cowgirl Luke Hammerness Justin J Manion

2 661 Looked To Suen Shawn D. Hays Michael Thornton

3 532 Winning Bluff Abigayle Mixon Kirk E George

4T 318 Justa Swinging Ruby Shawn D. Hays Greene Springs Cattle Co

4T 833 CR Tuff Stylish Rey Brad Lund John E. Taylor

4T 374 One Time On Hash Luke Hammerness Katlyn Humphreys

7 861 Looksmitchin Injeans Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC

8T 860 Tik Tok Sugar Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC

8T 301 Metal Hardware James N (Trey) Pool III Hector Garcia

10 474 Stylish Peppermint Daniel Sanchez Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC

11 777 KMR Coal Rollin Cat M. Wade Meador Janelle Malousek

12 862 Evil Kenevil Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC

9. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 315 Sliver Of Luna Gabriele Poli Barberis Carrie Anne King

2T 662 RT Blu Bullet Lucy Lux Rulon Sheri A Timmons

2T 329 Reyzin A Ten Cassie Jo Marshall TGR Quarter Horses, LLC

4T 836 Hard No Clint Johnson Clint & Jordan Johnson

4T 316 Redd Neck Cowboy Cole Hamill Chris C Dawson

4T 475 Vincent Rey Van Gogh Jayden Panomarenko Joey And LeeAnn Slipher

7T 865 Movin Boon Travis Fisher Heather Gelvin
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7T 856 Reyzin To The Blue Casey Hidalgo Casey Hidalgo

9T 861 Looksmitchin Injeans Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC

9T 330 Spoonful Of Nic Josh Hasty Emily & Josh Hasty

11 860 Tik Tok Sugar Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC

12 425 Dual Rey Mitch Dylan McDaniel Mandy Howard

13T 963 TCF Royal Creed Shane Campbell Aaron Goolsby

13T 857 Jonezin  Casey Hidalgo Casey Hidalgo

13T 640 Goodtime Talkin Iris Austin Iris Austin

16 519 Girls Shoot Whiskey Tayler Renouf Tim & Katrina Goodale

17 862 Evil Kenevil Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC


